
Patented: US 11,318,591

I M PA C T  
FLIP SOCKETS
Patented  des ign  w i th  onboard  s to rage  
adds  speed  and  e f f i c i ency  to  d r i v ing

 FLIP SOC
KE

T

3-I

N-1

7

1

FL

IP

S O C
K

E
T

NOW WITH 9/16" SOCKET



© 2023 Klein Tools, Inc. 
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

MKT120123 Rev. 12/23 A

www.kleintools.com
See our complete line of Screwdrivers & Nut Drivers

1/4"

5/16"

9/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

NOW WITH 9/16" SOCKETNOW WITH 9/16" SOCKET

IMPACT FLIP SOCKETS
Interchangeable sockets store on the driver shaft to avoid any loose  

pieces that can get lost. These tools are impact rated for use with any impact driver. 
A powerful Rare-Earth magnet allows the sockets to hold onto hex fasteners.  

The sockets are color-coded for easy identification.

Cat.  
No. UPC Description Hex Sizes Included

32933 32933-3 7-in-1 Impact Flip Socket Set
1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16"

32910 32910-4 7-in-1 Impact Flip Socket Set, with Handle
32766 32766-7 3-in-1 Impact Flip Socket, 3" Length

1/4", 5/16"32767 32767-4 3-in-1 Impact Flip Socket, 5" Length
32768 32768-1 2-Piece 3-in-1 Impact Flip Socket Set (includes 32766 & 32767)

•  Includes six integrated hex sizes plus 
a 1/4" deep bit holding feature

QUICKLY AND EASILY CHANGE BLADE BETWEEN A 
SCREWDRIVER HANDLE AND AN IMPACT DRIVER

•   Multi-function 1/4" socket has both 
shallow (driver) and deep (bit holder) 
configurations for added versatility

•  Powerful Rare-Earth magnet securely 
holds bits and fasteners

•  Sockets are color-coded for easy 
identification

•  Detachable sockets allow for easy 
removal of metal shavings from magnet

• Features 1/4" Quick-Connect adapter

• Patented

32910 32768

SHAFT & SOCKETS CAN ALSO BE 
USED WITH AN IMPACT DRIVER

POWERFUL RARE-EARTH 
MAGNET SECURELY HOLDS BITS 

AND FASTENERS

SOCKETS STORE ON SHAFT IN 
ANY ORDER OR ORIENTATION

Visit www.kleintools.com for warnings.

32933



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 
Klein Tools:

  

 

  32933

https://www.mouser.com/klein-tools
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=32933

