



Patented design with onboard storage adds speed and efficiency to driving





IMPACT FLIP SOCKETS

Interchangeable sockets store on the driver shaft to avoid any loose pieces that can get lost. These tools are impact rated for use with any impact driver. A powerful Rare-Earth magnet allows the sockets to hold onto hex fasteners. The sockets are color-coded for easy identification.

SHAFT & SOCKETS CAN ALSO BE USED WITH AN IMPACT DRIVER



POWERFUL RARE-EARTH
MAGNET SECURELY HOLDS BITS
AND FASTENERS



SOCKETS STORE ON SHAFT IN ANY ORDER OR ORIENTATION



 $\frac{\text{For Professionals}}{\text{SINCE } 1857}^{\text{m}}$





QUICKLY AND EASILY CHANGE BLADE BETWEEN A SCREWDRIVER HANDLE AND AN IMPACT DRIVER

- Includes six integrated hex sizes plus a 1/4" deep bit holding feature
- Multi-function 1/4" socket has both shallow (driver) and deep (bit holder) configurations for added versatility
- Powerful Rare-Earth magnet securely holds bits and fasteners
- Sockets are color-coded for easy identification
- Detachable sockets allow for easy removal of metal shavings from magnet
- Features 1/4" Quick-Connect adapter
- Patented

NOW WITH 9/16" SOCKET





32910





A HILL MAN CONTRACTOR

32768

Cat. No.	UPC	Description	Hex Sizes Included
32933	32933-3	7-in-1 Impact Flip Socket Set	- 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16"
32910	32910-4	7-in-1 Impact Flip Socket Set, with Handle	
32766	32766-7	3-in-1 Impact Flip Socket, 3" Length	- 1/4", 5/16"
32767	32767-4	3-in-1 Impact Flip Socket, 5" Length	
32768	32768-1	2-Piece 3-in-1 Impact Flip Socket Set (includes 32766 & 32767)	

↑ Visit www.kleintools.com for warnings.

See our complete line of Screwdrivers & Nut Drivers www.kleintools.com

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Klein Tools:

32933